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Bangor Deb Craig Invitational

Bangor High School

Bangor, Wisconsin  - 5/16/2019

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Megan Jones                8 New Lisbon m             14.10   1
  2 Aaliyah Fox                8 Viroqua Midd             14.42   5
  3 Moriah Cress               8 Viroqua Midd             14.50   5
  4 Teresa Coppernoll          8 Providence Academy       14.87   5
  5 Drew Vlasak                8 Royall Middl             15.10   5
  6 Sophie Teynor              7 Brookwood                15.25   5
  7 Mercedes Peterson          8 Viroqua Midd             15.30   5
  8 Jessica Wohlrab            8 Royall Middl             15.65   5
  9 Analica Lopez              8 Black River              15.98   3
 10 Aubrey Langrehr            6 Bangor Black             16.25   3
 11 Margarita Silva            8 Brookwood                16.40   3
 12 Ireland Granger            8 New Lisbon m             16.45   2
 13 Maggie Muehlenkamp         8 Brookwood                16.51   3
 14 Brielle O'Neil             6 Cashton Midd             16.72   3
 15 Josie Keltner              6 New Lisbon m             16.96   1
 16 Emily Gardner              7 Bangor Black             17.13   2
 17 Isabella Brandt            6 Necedah Midd             17.15   2
 18 Rachel Boisen              6 Cashton Midd             17.25   3
 19 Vanessa Hanke              6 Cashton Midd             17.54   3
 20 Jetta Smith                8 Bangor Black             18.13   2
 21 Gracie Stanek              7 Royall Middl             18.22   1
 22 Beth Hinchley              7 Necedah Midd             18.25   2
 23 Mackenzie Schlafer         8 Brookwood                18.65   3
 24 Megan Goede                7 Bangor Black             18.98   2
 25 Eliza Villenauve           7 New Lisbon m             20.59   4
 26 Olivia Olson               8 Black River              20.76   4
 27 Hannah Lane                8 Black River              21.01   4
 28 Trinity Gilman             7 Viroqua Midd             21.19   4
 29 Gissel Murry               7 Royall Middl             21.57   4
 30 Keri Pedretti              6 Cashton Midd             22.24   4
 31 Maddie McDonald            8 Providence Academy       22.36   4

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Megan Jones                8 New Lisbon m             28.65   4
  2 Megan Marr                 8 Bangor Black             29.15   5
  3 Linnea Peterson            8 Viroqua Midd             29.86   5
  4 Sierra Cambell             8 Black River              30.46   3
  5 Nola Karwoski              8 Viroqua Midd             30.77   5
  6 Katie Gruen                8 Brookwood                31.07   5
  7 Teresa Coppernoll          8 Providence Academy       31.22   4
  8 Janiah Madsen              6 New Lisbon m             31.40   3
  9 Abby Kast                  8 Cashton Midd             31.81   3
 10 Kami Delap                 7 Viroqua Midd             32.12   5
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash

 11 Jessica Wohlrab            8 Royall Middl             32.41   4
 12 Grace Stuber               7 Viroqua Midd             32.44   4
 13 Sophie Teynor              7 Brookwood                32.48   5
 14 Natalie Bottensek          8 Necedah Midd             32.52   4
 15 Teagan Pasch               7 Royall Middl             33.25   3
 16 Margarita Silva            8 Brookwood                34.31   3
 17 Keri Pedretti              6 Cashton Midd             34.58   3
 18 Brooklyn Gruen             7 Royall Middl             35.09   3
 19 Josie Keltner              6 New Lisbon m             35.51   1
 20 Samantha Lexa              6 Bangor Black             36.63   1
 21 Kylie Ramirez              7 Black River              36.87   1
 22 Molly Walker               8 New Lisbon m             37.20   1
 23 Mackenzie Schlafer         8 Brookwood                38.14   3
 24 Alexis Stevens             8 Royall Middl             38.90   2
 25 Maddie McDonald            8 Providence Academy       39.30   2
 26 Marissa Eckland            6 Bangor Black             39.50   2
 27 Katie Sedelbauer           7 Black River              40.13   4
 28 Vanessa Hanke              6 Cashton Midd             41.05   2
 29 Beth Hinchley              7 Necedah Midd             42.77   2
 30 Mallory Finch              8 Black River              43.65   5
 31 Lydia Larkin               6 Bangor Black             45.24   2
 32 Abbie Pedersen             7 Viroqua Midd             57.59   4

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mikayla McGinnis           8 Brookwood              1:06.86   3
  2 Braylee Hyatt              8 Cashton Midd           1:08.32   3
  3 Autumn Brandau             8 Brookwood              1:11.59   3
  4 Katie Gruen                8 Brookwood              1:12.26   3
  5 Julia Boisen               7 Cashton Midd           1:14.17   2
  6 Alie Palamaruk             7 Royall Middl           1:18.28   3
  7 Kasey Jones                7 Royall Middl           1:18.53   3
  8 Kadie Larry                8 Viroqua Midd           1:19.00   2
  9 Karlei Brennan             7 Bangor Black           1:21.37   2
 10 Brianna Schuster           8 Bangor Black           1:22.95   2
 11 Destini Amborn             8 Black River            1:23.30   2
 12 Gracie Stanek              7 Royall Middl           1:24.84   2
 13 Chloe Schroeder            7 Royall Middl           1:26.83   2
 14 Lyndsi Laufenberg          7 Black River            1:30.11   1
 15 Peyton Heath               7 Black River            1:31.25   1
 16 Rylee Lyga                 6 Bangor Black           1:32.66   1
 17 Megan Goede                7 Bangor Black           1:51.51   1
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Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Marah Gruen                7 Royall Middl           2:44.64
  2 Lupita Ruiz                7 Brookwood              2:59.05
  3 Alexis Lacy                7 Brookwood              3:00.73
  4 Kaylynn Peterson           8 Brookwood              3:01.67
  5 Rachel Diehl               7 Viroqua Midd           3:09.70
  6 Natalie Kadrmas            7 Bangor Black           3:11.03
  7 Raeanna Keuler             6 Bangor Black           3:17.02
  8 Elizabeth Miller           6 Bangor Black           3:44.81
  9 Ireland Granger            8 New Lisbon m           3:46.71

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Ella Sciborski             8 Black River            6:12.08
  2 Anna Fronk                 6 Bangor Black           6:14.14
  3 Lupita Ruiz                7 Brookwood              6:19.19
  4 Alexis Lacy                7 Brookwood              6:23.43
  5 Alie Palamaruk             7 Royall Middl           6:38.73
  6 Rachel Diehl               7 Viroqua Midd           6:39.89
  7 Amelia Muellenberg         7 Brookwood              6:41.80
  8 Kaylynn Peterson           8 Brookwood              6:46.17
  9 Kate Gronemus              7 Cashton Midd           7:00.52
 10 Marissa Eckland            6 Bangor Black           7:43.56

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Marissa Kruckeberg         8 Royall Middl             18.44   2
  2 Abby Kast                  8 Cashton Midd             19.69   2
  3 Tessa Recob                8 Black River              19.93   2
  4 Alycia Felch               7 Bangor Black             20.52   2
  5 Anna Fronk                 6 Bangor Black             20.77   2
  6 Makayla Gooselaw           6 Cashton Midd             20.89   2
  7 Ashlin Lukas               7 Royall Middl             20.91   1
  8 Raeanna Keuler             6 Bangor Black             20.94   1
  9 Avory Gazdecki             8 Black River              21.21   2
 10 Claire Haske               6 New Lisbon m             21.36   1
 11 Sierra Cambell             8 Black River              21.81   2
 12 Alexis Stevens             8 Royall Middl             21.95   1
 13 Siri Anderson              7 Bangor Black             22.10   1
 14 Maddison Smallwood         7 Royall Middl             22.89   1
 15 Kara Kessro                7 Viroqua Midd             27.36   1
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Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Bangor Black                                          55.66   2
     1) Olivia Schroeder 8              2) Natalie Kadrmas 7
     3) Joeryn Friet 8                  4) Megan Marr 8
  2 Brookwood                                             58.56   2
     1) Tierra Kaiser 8                 2) Cora Brandau 8
     3) Trinitey Downing 8              4) Meghan Nelson 8
  3 Viroqua Middle School B                               58.60   2
     1) Aaliyah Fox 8                   2) Trixie Koppa 7
     3) Grace Stuber 7                  4) Kami Delap 7
  4 New Lisbon middle School                              59.75   2
     1) Eliza Villenauve 7              2) Janiah Madsen 6
     3) Claire Haske 6                  4) Megan Jones 8
  5 Necedah Middle School                               1:00.09   2
     1) Paige Lowery 8                  2) Hailee Horak 8
     3) Ava Kiesling 6                  4) Ava Nault 7
  6 Royall Middle School                                1:02.26   2
     1) Brooklyn Gruen 7                2) Gissel Murry 7
     3) Chloe Schroeder 7               4) Drew Vlasak 8
  7 Black River Falls Tigers                            1:02.97   1
     1) Avory Gazdecki 8                2) Mayla Egebretson 8
     3) Bailey Diehn 8                  4) Emma Blount 8
  8 Cashton Middle School                               1:03.75   1
     1) Madi Hansbery 7                 2) Sammi Kleba 6
     3) Brielle O'Neil 6                4) Aubrey Peterson 6
  9 Viroqua Middle School                               1:05.62   1
     1) Allison Zube 8                  2) Aliveah Halverson 8
     3) Kaylee Swenson 8                4) Kala Tollefson 8

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall Middle School                                2:00.51
     1) Marissa Kruckeberg 8            2) Mallory Ruland 8
     3) Teagan Pasch 7                  4) Marah Gruen 7
  2 Brookwood                                           2:01.02
     1) Tierra Kaiser 8                 2) Cora Brandau 8
     3) Trinitey Downing 8              4) Meghan Nelson 8
  3 Viroqua Middle School                               2:05.01
     1) Katelyn Gullickson 8            2) Nola Karwoski 8
     3) Mercedes Peterson 8             4) Linnea Peterson 8
  4 Necedah Middle School                               2:08.44
     1) Ava Kiesling 6                  2) Ava Nault 7
     3) Natalie Bottensek 8             4) Hailee Horak 8
  5 Black River Falls Tigers                            2:10.82
     1) Jayme Koenigs 8                 2) Kiara Peters 8
     3) Julia Hentsch 8                 4) Bailey Diehn 8
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....Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

  6 Bangor Black                                        2:11.16
     1) Maggie Olson 7                  2) Katie Larkin 7
     3) Anna Fronk 6                    4) Karlei Brennan 7
  7 Cashton Middle School                               2:16.10
     1) Makayla Gooselaw 6              2) Amber Hoeft 7
     3) Madelyn Klinkner 6              4) Aubrey Peterson 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Black River Falls Tigers                            4:52.35
     1) Ella Sciborski 8                2) Tessa Recob 8
     3) Kiara Peters 8                  4) Hannah Lane 8
  2 Royall Middle School                                5:18.11
     1) Kasey Jones 7                   2) Ashlin Lukas 7
     3) Jadyn O'Neilll 7                4) Maddison Smallwood 7
  3 Cashton Middle School                               5:23.00
     1) Quinn Cook 7                    2) Kate Gronemus 7
     3) Amber Hoeft 7                   4) Anna Pieper 8
  4 Bangor Black                                        5:42.97
     1) Carly Everson 6                 2) Aubrey Langrehr 6
     3) Siri Anderson 7                 4) Raeanna Keuler 6

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tierra Kaiser              8 Brookwood              4-09.00
  2 Aaliyah Fox                8 Viroqua Midd           4-06.00
  3 Alycia Felch               7 Bangor Black           4-04.00
  4 Natalie Kadrmas            7 Bangor Black          J4-04.00
  5 Trinity Gilman             7 Viroqua Midd          J4-04.00
  6 Arika Bird                 8 Black River            4-02.00
  7 Meghan Nelson              8 Brookwood             J4-02.00
  7 Ella Sciborski             8 Black River           J4-02.00
  9 Jadyn O'Neilll             7 Royall Middl           4-00.00
  9 Alexis Stevens             8 Royall Middl           4-00.00
  9 Maddison Smallwood         7 Royall Middl           4-00.00
 -- Katie Sedelbauer           7 Black River                 NH
 -- Elizabeth Miller           6 Bangor Black                NH
 -- Liv Hanson                 7 Black River                 NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Juliette Getter            8 Viroqua Midd           7-06.00
  2 Moriah Cress               8 Viroqua Midd           6-06.00
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....Girls Pole Vault

  3 Joeryn Friet               8 Bangor Black           6-00.00

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Megan Marr                 8 Bangor Black          13-06.50
  2 Olivia Schroeder           8 Bangor Black          13-00.00
  3 Linnea Peterson            8 Viroqua Midd          12-10.00
  4 Alie Palamaruk             7 Royall Middl          12-08.00
  5 Drew Vlasak                8 Royall Middl         J12-08.00
  6 Mallory Ruland             8 Royall Middl          12-06.00
  7 Teagan Pasch               7 Royall Middl          12-01.00
  8 Anna Pieper                8 Cashton Midd          11-11.00
  9 Mikayla McGinnis           8 Brookwood             11-09.00
 10 Amelia Muellenberg         7 Brookwood             11-08.50
 11 Trinitey Downing           8 Brookwood             11-04.00
 12 Aubrey Peterson            6 Cashton Midd          11-03.00
 13 Kadie Larry                8 Viroqua Midd          11-01.00
 14 Karlei Brennan             7 Bangor Black          10-10.50
 15 Brielle O'Neil             6 Cashton Midd          10-09.00
 15 Alexis Lacy                7 Brookwood             10-09.00
 17 Katelyn Gullickson         8 Viroqua Midd          10-08.50
 18 Quinn Cook                 7 Cashton Midd          10-07.50
 19 Eliza Villenauve           7 New Lisbon m           9-10.00
 20 Nola Karwoski              8 Viroqua Midd           9-09.00
 21 Kala Tollefson             8 Viroqua Midd           9-06.00
 22 Claire Haske               6 New Lisbon m           9-04.00
 22 Josie Keltner              6 New Lisbon m           9-04.00
 24 Beth Hinchley              7 Necedah Midd           7-05.00
 25 Megan Goede                7 Bangor Black           6-06.00

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Joeryn Friet               8 Bangor Black          32-02.00
  2 Marah Gruen                7 Royall Middl          30-04.00
  3 Marissa Kruckeberg         8 Royall Middl          29-09.00
  4 Trixie Koppa               7 Viroqua Midd          28-05.00
  5 Autumn Brandau             8 Brookwood             27-10.00
  6 Kasey Jones                7 Royall Middl          25-09.00
  7 Madelyn Klinkner           6 Cashton Midd          25-08.50
  8 Brooklyn Gruen             7 Royall Middl          25-06.00
  9 Sophie Teynor              7 Brookwood             25-04.00
 10 Jayme Koenigs              8 Black River           24-10.00
 11 Katie Gruen                8 Brookwood             24-02.50
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Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Heidi Williams             8 Black River           26-09.00   2
  1 Ava Nault                  7 Necedah Midd          26-09.00   2
  3 Cora Brandau               8 Brookwood             25-07.00   2
  4 Malory Knudtson            8 Royall Middl          25-03.50   2
  5 Mackenzie Schlafer         8 Brookwood             25-02.00   2
  6 Skylar Hanson              7 Brookwood             24-07.00   2
  7 Tasha Reynolds             8 New Lisbon m          24-05.00   2
  8 Moriah Cress               8 Viroqua Midd          23-09.00   1
  9 Brianna Deluna             8 Black River           22-10.00   2
 10 Ella Hansen                7 Bangor Black          22-06.00   2
 11 Olivia Heesch              8 Royall Middl          22-03.50   2
 12 Emily Duhm                 7 Royall Middl          21-03.00   1
 13 Kate Gronemus              7 Cashton Midd          20-04.00   2
 14 Kylie Harter               6 Cashton Midd          19-11.00   2
 15 Lydia Larkin               6 Bangor Black          19-10.00   1
 16 Janiah Madsen              6 New Lisbon m          19-09.50   1
 17 Molly Walker               8 New Lisbon m          18-10.00   1
 18 Natalie Bottensek          8 Necedah Midd          18-05.00   2
 19 Rylee Lyga                 6 Bangor Black          18-01.00   1
 20 Sammi Kleba                6 Cashton Midd          17-10.50   1
 21 Madi Hansbery              7 Cashton Midd          17-09.00   2
 22 Kara Kessro                7 Viroqua Midd          17-01.00   1
 23 Carly Everson              6 Bangor Black          16-10.00   1
 24 Ava Kiesling               6 Necedah Midd          16-07.00   1
 25 Chloe Schroeder            7 Royall Middl          16-02.00   1
 26 Vivian Colon               8 Black River           15-06.00   1
 27 Jennifer Marecek           7 Black River           15-00.00   1

Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ceilia Cloud               7 Black River              86-04   1
  2 Neejana Armstrong          8 Black River              82-11   2
  3 Mallory Ruland             8 Royall Middl             74-06   2
  4 Skylar Hanson              7 Brookwood                66-05   1
  5 Malory Knudtson            8 Royall Middl             65-00   2
  6 Kaylee Swenson             8 Viroqua Midd             64-08   2
  7 Molly Walker               8 New Lisbon m             58-00   2
  8 Allison Zube               8 Viroqua Midd             57-05   2
  9 Mckenzie Nelson            7 Black River              54-07   2
 10 Madi Hansbery              7 Cashton Midd             54-01   2
 11 Paige Lowery               8 Necedah Midd             54-00   2
 12 Ella Hansen                7 Bangor Black             53-09   2
 13 Isabella Brandt            6 Necedah Midd             52-11   1
 14 Teresa Coppernoll          8 Providence Academy       51-09   1
 15 Julia Boisen               7 Cashton Midd             51-07   2
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 16 Tasha Reynolds             8 New Lisbon m             50-08   2
 17 Olivia Heesch              8 Royall Middl             50-07   2
 18 Ireland Granger            8 New Lisbon m             50-00   1
 19 Mia Felcon                 7 Black River              44-04   1
 20 Sammi Kleba                6 Cashton Midd             43-11   1
 21 Katie Larkin               7 Bangor Black             43-06   1
 22 Hailee Horak               8 Necedah Midd             42-02   1
 23 Maggie Olson               7 Bangor Black             40-11   1
 24 Rachel Diehl               7 Viroqua Midd             40-07   2
 25 Kylie Harter               6 Cashton Midd             38-08   1
 26 Emily Gardner              7 Bangor Black             33-08   1
 27 Kylee Dukelow              8 Necedah Midd             32-04   1
 28 Gissel Murry               7 Royall Middl             31-09   1


